
Teach ing  Credent ia l Program 
Facu l ty Adv i sors 

Education Specialist Single SubjectMultiple Subject

Contact your advisor directly for an appointment

909-869-2206

Last NameAssigned AdvisorLast Name

A-M A-D

E-H

T-V

Assigned Advisor

Dr. Heather Taylor 
hewizikowski@cpp.edu 
909-869-4595
Bldg. 94-270

Subject

Agriculture & Ag. 
Specialist

Assigned Advisor

Kim Miller, Ed.D 
kamiller@cpp.edu

I-N

W-Z

Art

Bldg. 2-204

Dr. David Neumann 
djneumann@cpp.edu

English

909-979-5574
Bldg. 6- 222

Dr. Dewey Hall 
dwhall@cpp.edu

909-869-3603
Bldg. 24-210

Physical Education
Adapted PE

Music

Math

Science

Social Science

Dr. Lara Killick 
lkillick@cpp.edu

Dr. Janine Riveire
jhriveire@cpp.edu
909-869-3562
Bldg. 24-138

Dr. Laurie Riggs
lriggs@cpp.edu
909-869-3480
Bldg. 8-106 or 4-2-515

Dr. Paul Beardsley
pmbeardsley@cpp.edu
909-869-2985
Bldg. 4-2-450
CEMaST Office 
cemast@cpp.edu
909-869-4063

Bldg. 4-2-515

Dr. Michael Slaughter
maslaughter@cpp.edu
909-869-3869
Bldg. 94-337

Dr. Amalia Llombart
allombart@cpp.edu
909-869-3809
Bldg. 24-206

Spanish

Students interested in the Bilingual Authorization must meet with Dr. Myriam Casimir: mcasimir@cpp.edu 

Dr. Sara Werner Juarez 
sjuarez@cpp.edu 
909-979-5574
Bldg. 94-265

N-Z

Dr. Ruth Ahn 
(Fall 2021) 
ruthahn@cpp.edu
909-979-3935
Bldg. 94-245

Dr. Janine Volsey 
(Spring 2022)
 jevolsey@cpp.edu
909-869-2325
Bldg. 94-283

Dr. Myriam Casimir 
mcasimir@cpp.edu 
909-869-4776
Bldg. 6-112

Dr. Amy Gimino 
agimino@cpp.edu 
909-869-4915
Bldg. 94-281

Dr. Cesar Larriva 
clarriva@cpp.edu 
909-869-2127
Bldg. 6-110

Dr. Myriam Casimir 
mcasimir@cpp.edu 
909-869-4776
Bldg. 6-112

Dr. Ruth Ahn 

(Fall 2021) 
ruthahn@cpp.edu

909-979-3935
Bldg. 94-245

Dr. Janine Volsey 
(Spring 2022)
jevolsey@cpp.edu
909-869-2325
Bldg. 94-283
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